
BOWLER AVG WIN-LOSS Pinfall TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Paul McCordic 244.60 7-1 9656 SLNGSHOTS 3,000.00$   
Mike Scroggins 258.70
Alecia Henderson 239.20

2 Donald Robinson 221.60 4-4 9130 RINGERS 2,400.00$   
Mark Williams 246.50
Heather Whitney 244.90

3 Bob McGregor 246.00 5-3 9092 MEANSTREAKS 2,100.00$   
Ken Johnson 226.10
Stefanie Johnson 246.10

4 Jim Stephens 232.50 4-4 8922 RAMPAGE 1,800.00$   
Derek Williams 242.70
Michelle Rogers 223.30

5 Butch Calvert 226.90 2-6 8846 KARMAS 1,500.00$    

Danny Inocencio 228.00
Lynda Barnes 245.30

6 Randy Summers 235.60 4-4 8845 FANATICS 1,200.00$   
Hank Jordan 240.60
Christy Bricker 235.80

7 Doug Hayes 231.60 5-3 8797 CANNONS 1,050.00$   
Pete Thomas 233.40
Carolyn Dorin-Ballard 221.80

8 Mark Estes 251.60 3-5 8759 BRUTES 900.00$      
Phil Kepner 227.30
Lisa Wason 217.40

9 Ron Boroff 237.70 6801 BEATDOWNS
Mark Busscher 223.20
Brenda Padilla 219.20

10 Phil Prieto 226.10 6738 INTELLECTS
Lee Lorts 230.80
Mary Jo Cox 216.90

11 John Woessner 218.80 6688 DANGER ZONES
Bill Fong 209.30
Jodi Woessner 240.70

12 Blane Adkins 220.50 6683 EINSTEINS
Greg Staton 228.40
Debby Oulicky 219.40

13 Dale Dumbleton 231.00 6682 FURIES
Cordell Wilder 230.40  

Leslie Engeron 206.80
14 Ron Leverich 245.50 6639 POWER GROOVES  

Daylan Barton 222.90
Judy Leverich 195.50

15 Gene Rivers 216.00 6624 MAMMOTHS  

Mike Sands 226.60
LaRonda Buchert 220.30

16 John Shuffler 222.20 6617 BRAWLERS
Robert Lawrence 222.30
Sandi Charles 217.20

17 Rick Minier 225.10 6588 BRUISERS
Joe Lecroy 239.90
Danielle Taras 193.80

18 Rob Pohlman 217.40 6588 ALPHA MAX  

Raif Terry 218.60
Katie Garcia 222.80

19 Doug Barron 216.80 6579 EXILES  

Don Richey 229.20
Mariana Ayala 211.90
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20 Pete Seibel 242.00 6533 MASTERMINDS
Scott Dodson 219.10
Karleen Reynolds 192.20

21 Rudy Garcia 205.20 6521 NIRVANAS
Bill Uthoff 219.50
Jenn Helferstay 227.40

22 Willie Wells 233.40 6415 MYSTICS  

Tommy Martin 215.30  

Brandy Sanderson 192.80
23 Kerry Fulford 226.10 6389 ATTACK ZONES

Bob Schille 202.30
Patty Ellington 210.50

24 Marshall Medlin 196.00 6303 PIT VIPERS
Rick Mann 224.10
Cindy Mann 210.20

25 Mike Cox 220.00 6292 STRIKE KINGS
John Austin, Jr 208.60
Kiyoko McDonald 200.60

26 Mark Waldrep 209.70 6192 PYTHONS
Warren Conerly 228.60
Cindy McBride 180.90



BOWLERS G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G 7 G 8 G 9 G 10 10 Game total AVG

1 Rick Minier 224 236 234 207 268 192 191 275 232 192 2251 225.10

1 Joe Lecroy 195 280 247 235 215 245 255 258 224 245 2399 239.90

1 Danielle Taras 226 205 197 177 160 202 177 200 211 183 1938 193.80

2 Ron Leverich 212 245 258 268 248 225 279 243 213 264 2455 245.50

2 Daylan Barton 224 192 192 218 257 234 209 267 234 202 2229 222.90

2 Judy Leverich 182 175 195 235 185 181 192 202 191 217 1955 195.50

3 Mark Estes 258 278 246 255 244 246 225 248 268 248 2516 251.60

3 Phil Kepner 279 238 234 204 236 187 259 206 205 225 2273 227.30

3 Lisa Wasson 233 215 224 166 248 213 224 190 227 234 2174 217.40

4 John Shuffler 219 259 238 189 222 225 207 209 249 205 2222 222.20

4 Robert Lawrence 238 220 215 223 234 213 244 212 221 203 2223 222.30

4 Sandi Charles 192 227 258 227 209 177 238 216 204 224 2172 217.20

5 Jim Stephens 246 211 193 237 279 193 202 278 248 238 2325 232.50

5 Derek Williams 258 277 211 234 245 257 200 212 268 265 2427 242.70

5 Michelle Rogers 243 225 244 215 265 201 242 203 216 179 2233 223.30

6 Willie Wells 300 237 236 243 258 192 225 238 226 179 2334 233.40

6 Tommy Martin 247 173 234 186 206 228 248 246 194 191 2153 215.30

6 Brandy Sanderson 185 199 179 199 202 200 238 168 146 212 1928 192.80

7 Phil Prieto 256 168 203 264 237 202 205 279 237 210 2261 226.10

7 Lee Lorts 237 247 237 218 269 193 229 247 184 247 2308 230.80

7 Mary Jo Cox 178 204 191 220 256 215 220 216 233 236 2169 216.90

8 Rob Pohlman 222 213 181 203 223 189 234 258 249 202 2174 217.40

8 Raif Terry 196 269 211 190 160 201 217 235 251 256 2186 218.60

8 Katie Garcia 203 189 279 227 247 207 228 210 205 233 2228 222.80

9 Ron Boroff 219 278 227 280 219 236 237 218 216 247 2377 237.70

9 Mark Busscher 254 195 223 245 227 245 214 217 185 227 2232 223.20

9 Brenda Padilla 216 218 230 186 232 213 279 213 167 238 2192 219.20

10 Butch Calvert 207 257 268 230 203 194 209 213 210 278 2269 226.90

10 Danny Inocencio 248 218 208 280 207 249 215 246 219 190 2280 228.00

10 Lynda Barnes 231 279 279 196 203 228 246 279 244 268 2453 245.30

11 Donald Robinson 223 211 211 186 247 209 236 202 223 268 2216 221.60

11 Mark Williams 287 237 217 235 267 216 246 279 224 257 2465 246.50

11 Heather Whitney 278 289 266 189 257 223 266 233 237 211 2449 244.90

12 Kerry Fulford 242 195 231 247 213 208 269 202 197 257 2261 226.10

12 Bob Schille 226 191 202 191 160 204 212 241 193 203 2023 202.30

12 Patty Ellington 193 223 244 201 182 237 202 202 187 234 2105 210.50

13 Pete Seibel 258 269 246 211 254 202 200 268 266 246 2420 242.00

13 Scott Dodson 188 159 169 267 255 236 183 247 220 267 2191 219.10

13 Karleen Reynolds 237 197 177 194 215 156 181 180 211 174 1922 192.20



14 Bob McGregor 258 229 225 232 279 257 225 222 287 246 2460 246.00

14 Ken Johnson 244 237 231 191 278 192 219 212 199 258 2261 226.10

14 Stefanie Johnson 278 278 234 237 211 217 238 245 244 279 2461 246.10

15 Paul McCordic 216 269 224 238 199 257 258 227 278 280 2446 244.60

15 Mike Scroggins 270 217 227 259 278 255 299 278 246 258 2587 258.70

15 Alecia Henderson 279 263 242 256 235 209 257 226 242 183 2392 239.20

16 Gene Rivers 210 224 180 216 270 212 209 179 228 232 2160 216.00

16 Mike Sands 279 246 245 249 233 236 206 185 171 216 2266 226.60

16 LaRonda Buchert 206 242 208 247 170 216 268 216 195 235 2203 220.30

17 Rudy Garcia 203 232 200 256 215 192 205 197 191 161 2052 205.20

17 Bill Uthoff 170 231 201 237 246 191 246 244 226 203 2195 219.50

17 Jenn Helferstay 203 254 236 247 214 227 217 218 241 217 2274 227.40

18 Blane Adkins 267 182 237 211 224 191 209 190 225 269 2205 220.50

18 Greg Staton 269 232 234 236 216 237 201 200 213 246 2284 228.40

18 Debby Oulicky 258 248 226 194 210 203 182 238 217 218 2194 219.40

19 Marshall Medlin 196 222 165 213 197 168 194 222 186 197 1960 196.00

19 Rick Mann 192 224 217 267 199 189 290 202 231 230 2241 224.10

19 Cindy Mann 180 193 236 193 173 197 235 254 194 247 2102 210.20

20 John Woessner 223 205 166 224 197 157 261 234 296 225 2188 218.80

20 Bill Fong 244 194 201 217 258 204 182 174 236 183 2093 209.30

20 Jodi Woessner 253 256 290 237 199 227 257 234 215 239 2407 240.70

21 Doug Barron 181 234 216 235 217 194 218 212 214 247 2168 216.80

21 Don Richey 246 219 245 254 174 221 226 238 227 242 2292 229.20

21 Mariana Ayala 184 191 214 227 172 193 247 235 234 222 2119 211.90

22 Mike Cox 235 244 211 205 225 224 251 195 200 210 2200 220.00

22 John Austin, Jr 225 171 222 241 146 181 189 247 207 257 2086 208.60

22 Kiyoko McDonald 234 176 199 238 191 195 203 195 172 203 2006 200.60

23 Doug Hayes 215 280 269 220 236 214 219 277 172 214 2316 231.60

23 Pete Thomas 212 212 299 206 289 212 236 238 237 193 2334 233.40

23 Carolyn Dorin-Ballard 232 206 238 208 256 182 214 259 199 224 2218 221.80

24 Dale Dumbleton 264 268 211 235 224 224 244 204 222 214 2310 231.00

24 Cordell Wilder 200 256 181 234 225 222 256 248 218 264 2304 230.40

24 Leslie Engeron 215 207 224 237 180 194 234 190 197 190 2068 206.80

25 Randy Summers 233 188 268 246 268 193 253 223 262 222 2356 235.60

25 Hank Jordan 241 220 279 224 276 249 247 247 268 155 2406 240.60

25 Christy Bricker 223 277 193 269 222 248 248 197 258 223 2358 235.80

26 Mark Waldrep 246 215 189 239 208 201 214 205 212 168 2097 209.70

26 Warren Conerly 224 234 238 242 205 196 237 246 232 232 2286 228.60

26 Cindy McBride 158 187 173 203 175 180 179 192 157 205 1809 180.90
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